Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Scott - (1118417) - Banchory Beavers ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:52.15
2:57.88
2:59.31
2:59.34
3:01.28
3:01.91
3:10.52
3:13.34
3:13.46
3:14.07
3:18.04
3:25.62

3:25.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:01.28
2:59.31
2:52.15
2:59.34
2:57.88
3:13.46
3:01.91
3:10.52
3:14.07

3:13.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
304
296
296
287
284
247
236
236
234
220
196
196

WA Pts

287
296
335
296
304
236
284
247
234
236

Round

Round

F

Date

04/11/18
17/03/18
09/02/19
05/05/18
10/02/19
26/11/17
23/04/17
12/02/17
06/01/18
18/02/17
14/01/17
07/05/16
07/05/16

Date

10/02/19
09/02/19
04/11/18
05/05/18
17/03/18
06/01/18
26/11/17
23/04/17
18/02/17
12/02/17

Meet

North District Open Championships 2018
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018

Peterhead ASC Graded Meet 2019
Westhill Invitational Meet 2018

SAS Time Trial

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet

SAS Time Trial

SAS Junior Meet 2018

PASC GRADED AGE GROUP MEET 2017

SAS Junior Meet 2017
Westhill Invitational Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2016

Meet

SAS Time Trial

Peterhead ASC Graded Meet 2019
North District Open Championships 2018
Westhill Invitational Meet 2018

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018

SAS Junior Meet 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet

PASC GRADED AGE GROUP MEET 2017

SAS Time Trial

Venue

Aberdeen
Buckie
Peterhead
Westhill
Westhill Pool
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Westhill
Peterhead
Westhill
Westhill

Westhill

Venue

Westhill Pool
Peterhead
Aberdeen
Westhill
Buckie
Westhill
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Peterhead

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

South Aberde 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
South Aberde 2
South Aberde 2
Banchory 2
South Aberde 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2

Club Swam Under Level

Banchory 2
Banchory 2
South Aberde 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
South Aberde 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
Banchory 2
South Aberde 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:18.04 220 F 14/01/17  SAS Junior Meet 2017 Westhill South Aberde 2
3:25.62 196 F 07/05/16  Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill Banchory 2
3:25.62 196 F 07/05/16  Westhill Invitational Meet 2016 Westhill Banchory 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



