Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Scott - (1118417) - Banchory Beavers ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.15	335	F	04/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	South Aberde	2
2:57.88	304	F	17/03/18	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018	Buckie	Banchory	2
2:59.31	296	F	09/02/19	Peterhead ASC Graded Meet 2019	Peterhead	Banchory	2
2:59.34	296	F	05/05/18	Westhill Invitational Meet 2018	Westhill	Banchory	2
3:01.28	287	F	10/02/19	SAS Time Trial	Westhill Pool	Banchory	2
3:01.91	284	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Banchory	2
3:10.52	247	F	23/04/17	Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Banchory	2
3:13.34	236	F	12/02/17	SAS Time Trial	Aberdeen	South Aberde	2
3:13.46	236	F	06/01/18	SAS Junior Meet 2018	Westhill	South Aberde	2
3:14.07	234	F	18/02/17	PASC GRADED AGE GROUP MEET 2017	Peterhead	Banchory	2
3:18.04	220	F	14/01/17	SAS Junior Meet 2017	Westhill	South Aberde	2
3:25.62	196	F	07/05/16	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
3:25.62	196	F	07/05/16	Westhill Invitational Meet 2016	Westhill	Banchory	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:01.28	287	F	10/02/19	SAS Time Trial	Westhill Pool	Banchory	2
2:59.31	296	F	09/02/19	Peterhead ASC Graded Meet 2019	Peterhead	Banchory	2
2:52.15	335	F	04/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	South Aberde	2
2:59.34	296	F	05/05/18	Westhill Invitational Meet 2018	Westhill	Banchory	2
2:57.88	304	F	17/03/18	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2018	Buckie	Banchory	2
3:13.46	236	F	06/01/18	SAS Junior Meet 2018	Westhill	South Aberde	2
3:01.91	284	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Banchory	2
3:10.52	247	F	23/04/17	Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Banchory	2
3:14.07	234	F	18/02/17	PASC GRADED AGE GROUP MEET 2017	Peterhead	Banchory	2
3:13.34 yright 2024	236 4	F	12/02/17	SAS Time Trial	Aberdeen	South Aberde Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEM

3:18.04	220	F	14/01/17	SAS Junior Meet 2017	Westhill	South Aberde	2
3:25.62	196	F	07/05/16	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Banchory	2
3:25.62	196	F	07/05/16	Westhill Invitational Meet 2016	Westhill	Banchory	2

Page 2 / 2